
NO OF SHARES

DATE UPTO 
WHICH 
SECURITIES 
ARE UNDER 
LOCK-IN

TYPE OF 
SECURITY (F-

FULLY PAID, P-
PARTLY PAID,L-

LOCK-IN etc.)
PHYSICAL/ 
DEMAT

585000 1 585000 31-Jan-27 F DEMAT
410610 585001 995610 31-Jan-25 F DEMAT

3000 995611 998610 31-Jan-25 F PHYSICAL
886250 998611 1884860 31-Jan-25 F DEMAT

2000 1884861 1886860 31-Jan-25 F DEMAT
20000 1886861 1906860 31-Jan-25 F PHYSICAL
20000 1906861 1926860 31-Jan-25 F PHYSICAL
15000 1926861 1941860 31-Jan-25 F DEMAT

960000 1941861 2901860 F DEMAT
2901860 - - - - -

DISTINCTIVE NUMBERS


